PERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New

Commercial
Accessory Structure

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel

Commercial Building Finish-Out
Commercial Building New

Commercial
Building

Complete Demo

Commercial
Demolition

Commercial Electrical New
Commercial Electrical Remodel
Commercial Electrical Repair

Commercial Electric

Commercial Irrigation New

Commercial
Irrigation

Commercial Mechanical Replace

Commercial
Mechanical

Commercial Plumbing New
Commercial Plumbing Repair
Commercial Plumbing Replace

Commercial
Plumbing

Commercial Swimming Pool New

Commercial
Swimming Pool

Residential Accessory Structure New

Residential
Accessory Structure

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel

RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 4/1/2024 and 4/30/2024

NUMBER OF
PERMITS APPLIED

© N N O

w

27
27

VALUATION

$195,266.28
$195,266.28

$6,988,952.00
$2,515,000.00
$112,367,311.00
$121,871,263.00

$24,890.00
$24,890.00

$1,734,500.00
$1,005,600.00

$10,000.00
$2,750,100.00

$92,000.00
$92,000.00

$45,115.26
$45,115.26

$3,612.00

$500.00
$2,945.00
$7,057.00

$270,000.00
$270,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

FEES CHARGED

$2,001.50
$2,001.50

$26,541.47
$24,661.83
$1,479,336.38
$1,530,539.68

$0.00
$0.00

$4,629.00
$3,051.25

$160.00
$7,840.25

$30,095.00
$30,095.00

$532.00
$532.00

$70.00
$50.00
$200.00
$320.00

$1,220.55
$1,220.55

$2,725.00
$2,725.00

$800.00



PERMIT TYPE
Residential Deck/Patio New

Residential
Deck/Patio

Residential Electrical New
Residential Electrical Remodel
Residential Electrical Repair

Residential
Electrical

Residential Garage Conversion New

Residential Garage
Conversion

Residential Irrigation New/Modify

Residential Irrigation

Residential Mechanical Replace

Residential
Mechanical

Residential Plumbing Remodel
Residential Plumbing Repair
Residential Plumbing Replace
Residential Tankless Water Heater

Residential
Plumbing

Residential Retaining Wall New/Repair

Residential
Retaining Wall

Residential SF Addition/Remodel
Residential SF New

Residential Single
Family

Residential Swimming Pool New

Residential
Swimming Pool

Residential SF Townhome New

Residential
Townhome

TOTALS

NUMBER OF
PERMITS APPLIED

1"

1
19

58
58

39
39

1
48

61

77
83

14
14

37

VALUATION
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$125,255,691.54

FEES CHARGED

$1,825.00
$2,625.00

$250.00
$100.00
$550.00
$900.00

$600.00
$600.00

$2,900.00
$2,900.00

$2,025.00
$2,025.00

$125.00
$600.00
$2,525.00
$50.00
$3,300.00

$50.00
$50.00

$3,000.00
$436,226.58
$439,226.58

$2,300.00
$2,300.00

$115,267.92
$115,267.92

$2,144,468.48



